
RECTIFICATORIA 03

Rectificatoria 03 - CAMBIO DE PETROLERA

Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

33-70729239-9 27 DE JUNIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,5 0,0 64,5

30-56890158-0 9 DE JULIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 58,5 8,9 67,4

30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 172,0 26,0 198,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 70,5 9,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,0 0,0 175,2

30-71023355-8 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE SRL Y EMPRESA RECREO SRL (U.T.E.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,5 0,0 55,5

30-54624472-1 COMPAÑIA DE OMNIBUS ARGENTINA DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR LTDA. S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 122,5 9,7 132,2

30-70728854-6 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO NUEVO EXPRESO LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 48,5 6,1 54,6

30-68873767-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO TRANSPORTES CONCORDIA LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 0,0 29,5

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 187,0 17,0 204,0

30-70824000-8 EXPRESO VILLA DEL ROSARIO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0 0,0 27,0

33-67106297-9 JOVI BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,0 0,0 91,0

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 0,0 31,5

30-70756382-2 LUMASA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 136,0 0,0 136,0

30-70104598-6 PAJARO BLANCO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5 0,0 12,5

30-54625062-4 SERODINO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 61,0 0,0 61,0

30-70752397-9 SIERRA BUS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 37,5 0,0 37,5

30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,5 0,0 65,5

30-71146521-5 TRANSPORTE J.M.F S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,0 0,0 28,0

Total: 70,5 9,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.323,0 67,7 1.470,9

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

33-70729239-9 27 DE JUNIO S.R.L. 64,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,0

30-56890158-0 9 DE JULIO S.R.L. 58,0 8,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 66,8

30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 148,5 14,0 0,0 21,8 11,9 196,1

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 70,5 9,7 0,0 94,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 174,2

30-71023355-8 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE SRL Y EMPRESA RECREO SRL (U.T.E.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,5 0,0 0,0 32,6 0,0 55,1

30-54624472-1 COMPAÑIA DE OMNIBUS ARGENTINA DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR LTDA. S.A. 121,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,7 131,2

30-70728854-6 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO NUEVO EXPRESO LIMITADA 48,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 54,0

30-68873767-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO TRANSPORTES CONCORDIA LIMITADA 29,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,0

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 130,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,4 17,0 202,9

30-70824000-8 EXPRESO VILLA DEL ROSARIO S.A. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,8 0,0 27,3

33-67106297-9 JOVI BUS S.R.L. 55,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,6 0,0 90,6

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 31,0

30-70756382-2 LUMASA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 90,5 44,5 0,0 135,0

30-70104598-6 PAJARO BLANCO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5 0,0 0,0 12,5

30-54625062-4 SERODINO S.R.L. 30,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,7 0,0 60,2

30-70752397-9 SIERRA BUS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,5 0,0 0,0 13,8 0,0 37,3

30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. 65,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,0

30-71146521-5 TRANSPORTE J.M.F S.R.L. 27,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,5

Total: 711,0 24,5 0,0 288,5 14,0 134,0 249,1 38,6 1.459,7

Diferencia: 640,5 14,8 0,0 288,5 14,0 134,0 -1.073,9 -29,1 -11,2
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